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Company Address Small Business Liaison Alternate POC 
BAE Systems 65 Spitbrook Road 

Nashua, NH 03060 
Marianne Tenore, SB Program 
Manager / SBLO - Electronic Systems 
Ph: 603-459-5110 
marianne.tenore@baesystems.us 

Guido Felix 
Ph: 973-508-2376 
guido.felix@baesystems.us 

General Dynamics 
Mission Systems and 
Information 
Technology 

401 W. 35th Street, 
Ste. B 
National City, CA 
91950 

Suzanne Trinh, Supply Chain 
Manager / SBLO 
Cell: 619-541-0502 
Suzanne.Trinh@gd-ms.com 

Virginia Foley 
Ph: 571-404-3094 
Virginia.Foley@GDIT.com 

General Electric 
Aerospace 

1 Neumann Way 
Cincinnati, OH 48215 

Bethani Clever, SBLO 
Cell: 513-243-1719 
Bethani.Clever@ge.com 

Maranda Sterling 
Ph: 513-265-8116 
Maranda.Sterling@ge.com 

Honeywell 
Aerospace 
Technologies 

13350 US Hwy 19 N. 
Clearwater, FL 33764 

Geraldine Zabala, SBLO 
Ph: 727-294-1005 
geraldine.zabalacordero@honeywell.
com 

Lola Archie 
Lolita.Archie@Honeywell.com 

L3Harris 
Technologies 

1025 W. NASA Blvd. 
Melbourne, FL 32919 

Thosie Varga, SBLO 
Cell: 903-274-7336 
Thosie.Varga@L3Harris.com 

Michele Crisafulli 
Ph: 585-355-8569 
Michelle.Crisafulli@L3Harris.co
m 

Lockheed Martin 
Corporation 

6801 Rockledge Drive 
Bethesda, MD 20817 

Pasquale DeSanto, Corporate SBLO 
Cell: 856-237-4396 
pasquale.m.desanto@lmco.com 

Maxwell Fox 
maxwell.d.fox@lmco.com 

Pratt & Whitney 400 Main Street, M/S 
102-14 
East Hartford, CT 
06118-1873 

Francisco Vasquez, Associate 
Director of Procurement / SBLO 
Ph: 475-301-3063 
Francisco.Vasquez@prattwhitney.co
m 

Ariel Hooker 
Ph: 860-416-8465 
Ariel.hooker@prattwhitney.co
m 

Raytheon, An RTX 
Business 

22260 Pacific Blvd. 
Arlington, VA 20166 

Crystal King, SBLO 
Ph: 571.274.8407 
crystal.l.king@rtx.com 

 

Sikorsky 
(LM Division) 

6900 Main Street 
Stratford, CT 06614 

Martha L. Crawford, SBLO 
O: 203-386-3241 
Cell: 203-873-9038 
martha.crawford@lmco.com 

Lavenia Kitchen 
(203) 383-5472 
Lavenia.m.kitchen@lmco.com 
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